Ship of Fools

ACCOUNTS 2011-2013

Income
Advertising
Donations
Merchandise

Total sales
Expenditure
Website maintenance
Travel and meetings
Editorial
Accountancy
Administrative costs

Total purchases

Net profit/loss

2010-11

908
6146
559

7613

826
214
1848
1760
830

5478

2135

201112

966
7499
353

8818

3337
231
1550
1380
322

6820

1998

2012-13

1182
4347
180

5709

2910

120
1400
666

5096

613

Notes

Includes server costs



